
DM  i Mete 17/6 -2018
Äldre Herr Juniorer klubb vikt

1 Alexander Mannberg SFK Blåknuten 2430

Dam Seniorer

1 Annica Jonsson Norsjö SFK 10017

2 Harriet Jonsson Norsjö SFK 5025

3 Carina Berglund Skellefteå SFK 2994

Damveteraner

1 Gunnel Björk Norsjö SFK 5770

2 Maj-Lis Öhgren Skellefteå SFK 5540

3 Gunnel Warg Norsjö SFK 5225

4 Ulla britt Taflin SFK Blåknuten 2407

Äldre Damveteraner

1 Eva Forsell Skellefteå SFK 4828

2 Kerstin Åsen Skellefteå SFK 2150

Herr Seniorer

1 Steve Björk Norsjö SFK 13378

2 Roger Berglund Skellefteå SFK 8515

3 Jocke Berggren PK-Nordic 7882

4 Mathias Nordin PK-Nordic 5204

5 Magnus Mannberg SFK Blåknuten 51111

6 Lorentz Björk Norsjö SFK 3691

Herrveteraner

1 Staffan Öhgren Skellefteå SFK 4438

2 Östen Jonsson Norsjö SFK 4429

3 Lorentz Karlsson Norsjö SFK 3515

4 Staffan Öhgren SFK Bottennappet 1177

5 Gunnar Eriksson SPÖ 240

Äldre Herrveteraner

1 Leif Östlund Skellefteå SFK 4381

2 Rolf Öberg Skellefteå SFK 4229

3 Sven Taflin SFK Blåknuten 2867

4 Leif Forsell Skellefteå SFK 1291

Herrseniorer LAG

Steve Björk 13378 Norsjö SFK

Lorentz Björk 3691 25584

Roger Berglund 8515

Jocke Berggren 7882 PK-Nordic

Magnus Mannberg 5111 18197

Mathias Nordin 5204

Herrveteraner LAG



Östen Jonsson 4429 Norsjö SFK

Lorentz Karlsson 3515 13714

Gunnel Björk 5770

Leif Östlund 4381 Skellefteå SFK

Staffan Öhgren 4438 8819

Sven Taflin 2867

Kent Eriksson 1177 6451

Ulla Britt Taflin 2407

Äldre Herrveteraner LAG

Rolf Öberg 4229 Skellefteå SFK

Lwif Forsell 1291 5520

Damseniorer LAG

Annica Jonsson 10017 Norsjö SFK

Carina Berglund 2994 13011

Damveteran LAG

Harriet Jonsson 5025 Norsjö SFK

Gunnel Warg 5225 15790

Maj-Lis Öhgren 5540

Äldre Damveteran LAG

Eva Forsell 4828 Skellefteå SFK

Kerstin Åsen 2150


